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Date

BENNETTS CREEK LITTLE LEAGUE

Tournament Playoff Schedule

2009 Coach-Pitch Boys Division

Time

Visitor

Location

Monday 06/01/09 6:00 pm | Gamel Marlins Reds Driver Field #4
Monday 06/01/09 6:00 pm | Game 2 Red Sox Angels Driver Field #3
Tuesday 06/02/09 6:00 pm | Game 3 Tigers Nationals Driver Field #4
Tuesday 06/02/09 6:00 pm | Game 4 Mets Yankees Driver Field #3
Wednesday [ 06/03/09 6:00 pm | Game 5 Reds Orioles Driver Field #4
Thursday 06/04/09 6:00 pm | Game 6 Pirates Angels Driver Field #4
Saturday 06/06/09 11:00 am | Game 7 Tigers Red Sox Driver Field #3
Saturday 06/06/09 1:00 pm | Game 8 Marlins Yankees Driver Field #4
Sunday 06/07/09 2.00pm | Game 9 Tigers Reds Driver Field #4
Sunday 06/06/09 4:00 pm | Game 10 Angels Yankees Driver Field #4
Saturday 06/06/07 3:00 pm | Game 11 Nationals Orioles Driver Field #4
Saturday 06/06/09 5:00 pm | Game 12 Pirates Mets Driver Field #4
Monday 06/08/09 6:00 pm | Game 13 Yankees Nationals Driver Field #4
Monday 06/08/09 6:00 pm | Game 14 Pirates Tigers Driver Field #5
Wednesday | 06/10/09 6:00 pm | Game 15 Orioles Mets Driver Field #4
Wednesday [ 06/10/09 6:00 pm | Game 16 Tigers Nationals Driver Field #5
Thursday 06/11/09 6:00 pm | Game 17 Orioles Tigers Driver Field #4
Friday 06/12/09 6:00 pm | Game 18 Mets Orioles Driver Field #4
TBD Game 19 Orioles Mets Driver Field #4
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